NOW FREE!

Just hop on the bus.

MAINLINE TIMETABLE Winter | December 12, 2019 — April 5, 2020

TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | Where is my TART BUS? NextBus.com

&

WEST SHORE

Sugar Pine Point 6:10am 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10pm 1:10pm 2:10pm 3:10pm 4:10pm 5:10pm 6:10pm
Tahoma 6:12 7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12
Homewood 6:14 7:14 8:14 9:14 10:14 11:14 12:14 1:14 2:14 3:14 4:14 5:14 6:14
Tahoe Pines 6:16 7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16
Sunnvside 6:21 7:21 8:21 9.21 10:21 11:21 12:.21 1:21 2.21 3:.21 4.2 5:21 6:21
Tahoe City Transit Center {Truckee Connection.} Arrive 6:27 7:27 8:27 9:27 10:27 11:27 12:27 1:27 2:27 3:27 4:27 5:27 6:27
NORTH SHORE

Tahoe City Transit Center Depart 6:01am 6:31 7:31  8:.01 831 901 931 10.01 10:31 11:01 711:31 12:.01 1231 1.01 .31 2:.01 231 301 3:.31 4.01 431 501 531 6:.01 6:3pm
Tahoe City “Y” Swigard's Hardware 6:03  6:33 7:33 8.03 833 9.03 9.33 10.03 1033 11.03 11.33 12.03 1233 1.03 1.33 2.03 233 3.03 3.33 4.03 433 503 533 6:03 6:33
Lake Forest 5:45am 6:09  6:39 7:39  8:.09 839 9:09 9:39 10:09 10.39 11:.09 11:39 12.09 12:39 1.09 1:39 2:.09 2:39 3:.09 339 4.09 4.39 509 539 6:09 6:39
Dollar Hill 5:46 6:11  6:41 741  8:11 841 911 941 101 1041 11 14 12:001 1241 111 141 2211 241 3.1 341 401 441 501 541 6:1 6:41
Cedar Flat 5:47 6:12  6:42 7:42  8:12  8:42 912 9:42 10:12 10:42 11:12 11:42 12:12 1242 1:12 142 2:12 2.42 3:12 3:42 412 4:42 512 542 6:12 6:42
Carnelian Bay 5:49 6:14  6:44 7:44  8:14  8:44 9:14  9:44 10:14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 1244 1:14 144 2:14 244 3:14 344 404 444 504 5:44 6:14  6:44
Tahoe Vista 5:51 6:16  6:46 7:46  8:16  8:46  9:16  9:46 10:16 10:46 11:16 11:46 12:16 1246 1:16 1:46 2:16 246 3:16 3:46 4:16 446 516 546 6:16  6:46
Kings Beach 5:54 6:22  6:52 75280 52 20 §:5 250 9.2 2809 :5 2081 02 20851 (=5 2SN TH =2 2881 111 5 28812 2 251225 208 - 2 2 | -5 ) S /70 2 iy ) - 5 2 3 2 20 3 - 5704 - )5 )’ -7 ) M5 57 96 2 6:572)
Crystal Bay 6:00 6:26  6:56 7:56  8:26 8:56 9:26  9:56 10:26 10:56 11.26 11:56 12:26 12.56 1:26 1.56 2:26 256 3:26 3.56 4:26 456 5:26 5:56  6:26  6:56
INCLINE VILLAGE EAST BOUND

Crystal Bay Club 6:30am 7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00pm 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 5:00 6:00 7:00pm
Toepa-Southwood/Hwy. 28 6:35 7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05 12:05 1:05 2:05 3:05 4.05 5:05 6:05 7:05
Intline Cleuners/Hwy‘ 28 6:37 7:07 8:07 9.07 10:07 11:07 12:.07 1:07 2.07 3.07 4.07 5.07 6:07 7:07
Incline Skate Parke/Hwy. 28 6:38  7:08 8:08 9:08 10:08 11:08 12:08 1:08 2:08 3:08 4:08 5:08 6:08 7:08
Hyatt/Lakeshore Drive 6:42  7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12pm
Tunnel Creek (Bonanza Lot) Arrive 7:20 8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20 12:20 1:20 2:20 3:20 4:20 5:20

INCLINE VILLAGE WEST BOUND

Tunnel Creek (Bonanza Lot) Depart 7:33 8:33 9:33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33

Hyatt/Lakeshore Drive 5:42am 6:42  7:12 8:12 9:12 10:12 11:12 12:12 1:12 2:12 3:12 4:12 5:12 6:12 7:12pm
Incline Creek/Hwy.28 5:46 6:46  7:16 8:16 9:16 10:16 11:16 12:16 1:16 2:16 3:16 4:16 5:16 6:16 7:16
Raleys/Hwy. 28 5:47 6:47  7:17 8:17 9:17 10:17 11:17 12:17 1:17 2:17 3:17 4:17 5:17 6:17 7:17
Tahoe Biltmore 5:55 6:550e7:25 8:25 9:25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:25 4:25 5:25 6:25 71:25
NORTH SHORE

Tahoe Biltmore 6:000m 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:.00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00pm12:30 1:00 1:30 2:.00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:.00 4:30 5:00 6:00  6:25pm

Kings Beach 6:03 633 7.03 733 8.03 833 9.03 933 10.03 10.33 11:03 11.33 12.03 1233 1.03 1.33 2.03 233 3.03 3:33 4.03 433 5.03 6:03  6:27

Tahoe Vista 6:09 639 7.09 7:39 809 839 9.09 939 10.09 10:39 11.09 11.39 12.09 12:39 1.09 1.39 2.09 2:39 3:.09 3:39 4.09 4:39 5:09 6:09  6:39

Carnelian Bay 6:13 643 7:13 743 813 843 913 943 10:13 10:43 11:13 11.43 12.13 12:43 113 143 2:13 243 3:13 343 4.13 443 5:13 6:13  6:43

Cedar Flat 6:15 645 7:15 7.45 815 845 915 9.45 10.15 1045 11:15 11.45 12:15 1245 115 1.45 2:15 2.45 315 345 415 445 5.15 6:15  6:45

Dollar Hill 6:20 650 7:20 7:50 8:20 8:50 9:20 9:50 10:20 10:50 11:20 11.50 12:20 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:20 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 6:20  6:50

Burton Creek 6:23 6:53 7:23 7:53 8:23 8:53 9:23 9:53 10:23 10:53 11:23 11:53 12:23 12:53 1:23 1:53 2:23 2:53 3:23 3:53 4:23 4:53 5:23 6:23 6:53

Tahoe City “Y” Bank of America 6:28 658 7:28 7:58 8:28 8:58 9.28 9:58 10:28 10.58 11:28 11.58 12:28 12.58 1:28 1.58 2.28 258 3.28 3:58 4:28 4.58  5:28 6:28  6:58

Tahoe City Transit Cnir {Truckee Con.} Arrive 6:30 7:.00 7:.30 8:.00 8:30 9:.00 9:30 10:00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00pm12:30 1:.00 1.30 2:.00 2:30 3:00 3:30 4:.00 4:30 5:00 5:30 6:30 700

WEST SHORE

Tahoe City Transit Center Depart 6:32am 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32pm 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32pm

Sunnyside 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37 11:37 12:37 1:37 2:37 3:37 4.37 5:37

Tahoe Pines 6:42 7:42 8:42 9:42 10:42 11:42 12:42 1:42 2:42 3:42 4:42 5:42

Homewood 6:45 7:45 8:45 9:45 10:45 11:45 12:45 1:45 2:45 3:45 4:45 5:45

Tahoma 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50

All stops are not listed. Confact TART for a complete listing. Schedules run 7-days o week, year-ound: TahoeTruckeeTransit.com (530) 550-1212 1 (800) 736-6365. TART is operated by the Placer County and the Town of Truckee.
NON-DISCRIMINATION POLICY: The Town of Truckee and Placer County are committed to providing public fransportation in an environment that is free from discrimination on the basis of race, color and national origin. Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit (TART) operates services without regard to race, color and national origin. Any person who believes that he o she

has been subjected to discrimination on the basis of race, color or national origin with respect to TART services should contact: Town of Truckee Transit Division 530-582-2489 | kbeede@townoftruckee.com or Placer County 530-550-1212 | tart@placer.ca.gov.

NIGHT SERVICE Winter | December 12, 2019 — April 5, 2020

Transfers occur at the Village at Squaw Valley and Northstar Village to make connections between North Lake Tahoe and Truckee.

QUAW VALLEY | TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER | KINGS BEACH | CRYSTAL BAY
7:00pm 8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00am 1:000m

Squaw Valley Road / Squaw Creek Road

Squaw Valley Rd / Hwy. 89

River Ranch

Tahoe City Transit Center

Swigard's Hardware

Gear and Grind Café

Lighthouse Shopping Center

Lake Forest : : : : : : :
Dollar Hill

Carnelian Ba: : : : : :
Tahoe Vista : : : : : : :
Kings Beach

CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER | SQUAW VALLEY
: 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00am 1:00am

DoIIurH|II—
Luke Forest 8 8 8 8 8 B 3

Grove St.
Bank of America

Tahoe City Transit Center

River Ranch : : :
Squaw Valley Rd / Hwy. 89

Squaw Valley Road/Squaw Creek Road
Squaw Valley Clock Tower

12:00am 1:00

TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER | GRANLIBAKKEN | SUNNYSIDE TO TAHOMA
Tahoe City Transit Center  6:30pm 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30pm 12:30am

Granlibakken 8 3 g 2 8 11:35 12:35
Sunnyside : : : 11:45  12.45
Homewood 6:50 8:50 10:50

9:50 11:50  12:50
TohomaPO. ~  7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00am 1:.00am
TAHOMA | HOMEWOOD | SUNNYSIDE | GRANLIBAKKEN | TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CNTR.
Tahoma PO. 7:00pm 8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00pm 12:00am 1:00am
Homewood 7:10  8:10 : : 11:10  12:10  1:10
Sunnyside 7:15 815 11:15 12:15  1:15
Granlibakken 7:20  8:20 11:20 12:20  1:20
11:30  12:30  1:30am

Tahoe City Transit Center  7:30  8:30

NORTHSTAR | KINGS BEACH | CRYSTALBAY
Northstar Village 6:30pm 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30pm

Sawmill 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40 11:40

Hwy. 267 Stewart 6:50 7:50 8:50 950 10:50 11:50

Hwy. 267 Commonwealth  6:53  7:53  8:53  9:53 10.53

Kings Beach Crown 6:55 7:55 8:55 9.55

10:55
7:00  8:00 9:00 10:00

11:00
CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH | NORTHSTAR
Crystal Ba 7:00pm 8:00  9:00 10:00 11:00 12:00am

Kings Beach Dave's : 8:05  9:05 10:05

Hwy. 267 Commonwealth  7:10  8:10  9:10 10:10 :

Sowmill  7:20 820 9:20 10:20 11:20 1220
Northstar Village 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30am

12:00am

TRUCKEE | SQUAW VALLEY

Truckee Depot 6:35pm 7:35 8:35 9.35 10:35
Donner Pass Rd./Tahoe Forest Medical Offices 6:37  7:37  8:37  9:37 10:37
Donner Pass Rd./Gateway Center/Safeway 6:338 7:38 8:38 9:38 10.38
Hwy. 89/Crossroads Center 6:39 7:39 8:39 9:39 10:39
Hwy. 89/West River St. 6:40 7:40 8:40 9:40 10:40
6:52 752  8:52  9:52 10.52
6:57 757 8:57 9.57 10.57
7:05 8:05 9:05 10:05 11:05pm

Squaw Valle Rd. (honlx Place (Clock Tower
Village at Squaw Valley/Village East Dr.

SQUAW VALLEY | TRUCKEE
Village at Squaw Valley/Village East Drive 7:05pm 8:05  9:05 10.05 1105

Rd./Squaw Creek Rd. 7:09  8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09

Squaw Valley Rd./Hwy. 89 7:10  8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10
Hwy. 89/West River St. 7:18  8:18 9:18 10:18 11:18
Donner Pass Rd./Grocery Qutlet 7:20  8:20 9:20 10:20 11:20
Donner Pass Rd./Tahoe Forest Cancer Center  7:21  8:21  9:21 10:21 11:21

Truckee Depot 7:35  8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35pm

TRUCKEE | NORTHSTAR

Truckee Depot 6:00pm 7:00 8:00  9:00 10:00
Brockway Rd./Palisades Dr. 6:02 7:02 8:.02 9:02 10:02

Brockway Rd./Martis Valley Rd. 6:04 7:04 8:04 9:04 10:04
Hampton Inn/Hwy. 267 6:07  7:07 8:07 9:07 10:07
Sawmill Heights 6:14 7:14 814 9:14 10:14
Northstar Village 6:30  7:30  8:30 9:30  10:30pm

NORTHSTAR | TRUCKEE

Northstar Village 6:30pm 7:30  8:30  9:30 10:30
Sawmill Heights/Highlands View Rd. 6:37 7:37 8:37 9:37 10:37
Hampton Inn/Hwy. 267 6:44 7:44 844 944 10:44

Brockway Rd./The Rock 6:47  7:47 9:47 10:47
Brockway Rd./Regional Park 6:49 7:49 9:49 10:49

7:00  8:00 " 9:00 10:00 11:00pm

Night service connections occur at the Village at Squaw Valley and Northstar
Village between North Lake Tahoe and Truckee.

Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transportation (TART) provides public transporta-
tion for the Truckee - North Lake Tahoe region. Our goal at TART is to provide a
safe and direct means of transportation service for Truckee-Tahoe residents and
visitors. We are committed to providing comprehensive, reliable transit service
and want our passengers fo enjoy a comfortable and pleasant ride.

BUS Etiquette

- Food and drinks are prohibited.

- Smoking is also not allowed on the bus.

- Loud noises, such as music or loud cell phone conversations, are not permitted.
- Animals, other than service animals, are not permitted on buses.

- Carry-on parcels are limited to two per rider.

WHERE’S MY BUS? Nextbus.com. Find TART in real time.

GOOGLE on LakeTahoeTransit.com — Use Google to find your way and plan trips.

TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TART makes transfers at the Transit Center located south
of Fanny Bridge and the Tahoe City “Y".

TahoeSkiShuttle.com | (866) 374-8855
North shore connections to south shore and Reno.
Reservations for: Northstar, Squaw Valley | Alpine Meadows and Mt. Rose.

FOR MORE SKI SHUTTLE SCHEDULES visit TahoeTruckeeTransit.com

89

Henness Flat

TRUCKEE

RENO

RIDE Golewoy  DomerossRd
Cener

1-80
Regonal Truckee Airport
o bas Town Hll
267 G
Depot @ RIDE
Brockvoy
R

NORTHSTAR @ KINGS (e
BEACH

uuuuu

INCLINE
VILLAGE

Deerfield Dr. | Crossroads

89 Minnow
TAHOE VISTA 9 L)
SQUAW Naionel /28
VALLEY ® ° fwe - CRYSTAL BAY
2% b Diamond
Alpine Meadows CARNELIAN BAY il feak

0 o “ I TAHOE CITY

Tahoe City Transit Center @ Sand Harbor
Granlibakken
SUNNYSIDE
89
Lake Tahoe
Homewood Mountain Resort HOMEWOOD
TAHOMA
Sugar Pine Point
[}
MEEKS BAY
TART FREE PUBLIC PARK & RIDE
. PUBLIC NIGHT 0 PARKING . to Northstar &
BUS SERVICE Squaw Valley

( NORTH LAKE TAHOE

®ENPRESS

Offering year-round, daily scheduled service between
Reno-Tahoe International Airport and the North Lake
Tahoe-Truckee region with local transit connections.

Take the easy road.

(866) 216-5222 | NorthLakeTahoeExpress.com

Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit

43] w—

TART

Winter 2019 | 2020

NOW FREE!

Just hop on the bus.

Tahoe Truckee Area Regional Transit
TahoeTruckeeTransit.com



NOW FREE! HIGHWAY 89 and HIGHWAY 267 Winter | December 12, 2019 — April 5, 2020 (i:\ TRUCKEE LOCAL ROUTE Winter | December 12, 2019 — April 5, 2020 - S OPERATES WEEKENDS AND PRESIDENT’S DAY

Just hop on the bus. " TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | Where is my TART BUS? NextBus.com TahoeTruckeeTransit.com | (530)550-1212 | (800)736-6365 | Where is my TART BUS? NextBus.com December 2019: 2829
January 2020:  4-5,11-12, 18-19, 25-26
February 2020:  1-2, 8-9, 15-17, 22-23, 29
March 2020: 1,7-8, 14-15, 21-22, 28-129
89 SOUTHBOUND | TRUCKEE TO TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER WESTBOUND | DONNER LAKE
Truckee Depot _ 7:300m 8:30 9:30 10:30 11:30 12:30pm 1:30 2:30 3:30 4:30 5:30pm P _ EdwinRd./ Henness Rd. 6:05um 7:05 805  9:05 10:05 11.05 12:05pm 1.05 2:05 3.05 405 505 6:05 7:05 Visit: TahoeTruckeeTransit.com for additional ski shuttles.
Tahoe Forest Hospital 7:32 8:32 9:32 10:32 11:32 12:32 1:32 2:32 3:32 4:32 5:32 _ Brockway Rd. / The Rock / Fifty-Fifty 6:08 7:08 8:08 9.08 10:08 11:08 12.08 1.08 2:08 3.08 4.08 5.08 6:08 7.08
Gateway Center 7:33 8:33 9.33 10:33 11:33 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5:33 ;94?[',"30”"08.00 _ Brockway Rd. / Reynold Way 609 7:09  8:09  9.09 10:09 11:09 12.09 109  2:09 3.09 409 509 6:09 7.09
Huy. 89/Crossroads Center 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:34 11:34 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5:34 doparforo i T~ Estates Dr./ Senior Apartments 611 711 811 911 1001 1L1 1211 111 21 311 411 511 611 T
West River St./Hwy. 89 7:35 8:35 9:35 10:35 11:35 12:35 1.35 2:35 3:35 4:35 5:35 CitmensiICenter L Brockway Rd. / Regional Park 613 7:13 813 913 10:13 11:13 1213 1.3 213 313 413 513 613 7.13
Squaw Valley Rd./Hw.y 89 747 8.47 9:47 10:47 1147 12:47 1:47 247 3:47 4:47 5:41 mxurd —— Truckee Depot (Conneci-Regional TART/Greyhound/Amtrak) 6:23  7:23  8:23 923 1023 11:23 1223 123 2.3 323 423 523 623  7:23pm
s;lllmwvuueyclockwwer 752 8:22  8:52 922 952 1022 10:52 11:22 1152 12:2%ml2:52  1:22 152 222 252 3:22 405 435  5.05  5.35 .05 LI, M onmer Pass R, / Tohoo ForacyMeal Offcas S o P, 8 s T TV INs o 5 o T, PN ] T 0
Vi age utSquuw Va ev—Eust 7:54 8:24 8:54 9.24 9.54 10:24 10:54 11:24 11.54 12:24 12.54 1:24 1:54 2.24 2.54 3:24 4.07 4.37 5.07 5.37 6:07 e Donner Pass Rd./Gotewuv/Sufewuv (COI'II'IE(HO va' 89 TART) 6:26 7:26 8:26 9.26 10:26 11:26 12:26 1:26 2.2 3.26 4.26 5.9 6:26
Squaw Valley Road at Squaw Creek Road R M0 00y 5Py T10.70° S105E 1107 11257 #1270 12057 = Nk 20 | L57ed i e W37t ATI0RESAA0N W10 S5 40 BEID e ; .
4:58om and 5:58om Deerfield Dr. / Crossroads Center (Post Office) ON REQUEST ONLY HIGHWAY 89 PARK AND RIDE-TRUCKEE | SQUAW VALLEY
Squaw Valley Rd./Hwy. 89 7:29am 7:59  8:29 859 929  9:59 10:29 10:59 11:29 1159 12:29 12:59 129 159  2:29  2.59 329 412 442 502 542 612 p p S b
: TS Donner Pass Rd. / Meadow Way/7-11 6:200- 7:20°0% B:28+ w0:28. “IOTD0M 1D00I 2 2000 T o 200 S HI208 W A28 F5:200 & G2 TTUSD Admin Offices/Donner Pass Rd.  7:33 8:33 9:33 10:00 10:33 11:00 11:33 1200 12:33 1:33 2:33 3:33 4:33 5.3
Alpine Transport Center 8:03 833 9:03 9.33 1003 10:33 11.03 11:33 12:03pm12:33 1:.03 1.3 203 2:33 3.03 333 416 446 516 546  6:16 finues [*F
i GE RN e St o P e e by W S i S TR Tk B WNGC » o o R e s iy o S o Indline Village. Donner Pass Rd. / Northwoods Blvd. 6:29 729 829 9:29 1029 11:29 12:29 129 2:29 329 429 529 629 Crossroads Center (TART Stop) 7:34 8:34 9:34 10:01 10:34 11:01 11:34 12:01 12:34 1:34 2:34 3:34 4:34 5.34
: : = i : . . : : . . : : : : : . Valley Ski Resort (Clock Tower)  7:52 8:52 9:52 10:30 10:52 11:30 11:52 12:30 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:05 5.05 6:05pm
Tahoe City Transit Center 745 815 845 9:15  9.45 10:15 1045 1115 1145 1215 12:45 115 145 215 245 315 345 498 458 5:28  5:58 628 — Donner Pass Rd. / Highway Rd. . 630 7:30 830 9.0 10.30 1130 12:30 1.30 2:30 3.30 430 530 6:30 Squaw Vo =92 8:51 9:52 10:30 10:52 11:30 11:52 12:30 12:52 1:52 2:52 4:05 5:05 6
Donner Pass Rd. / Cold Streom Rd. ST e T ST a1 = o VR - 31 2 ahe .51 A1 10 S0 Tne:a]
89 NORTHBOUND HIGHWAY | TAHOE CITY TRANSIT CENTER TO TRUCKEE Donner Pass Rd. / Donner Memorial State Park 6:32 732 832 9:32 1032 11:32 1232 132 232 332 430 532 632 HIGHWAY 89 PARK AND RIDE—SQUAW VALLEY | TRUCKEE
Tahoe Biltmore (Crystal Bay) 6:00am 6:30  7:00 7.30 Donner Pass Rd. / Moraine Rd./Sticks Market 6:34 734 8:34  9:34 10:34 11:34 1234 134 2:34 334 434 534 634 Squaw Valley Ski Resort (Clock Tower)  6:44 7:44 8:44 9:44 10:44 10:44 11:44 12:44 1:44 2.4 3:30 4:04 4:30 5:04 5:30
Kings Beach 6:03 6:33 7.03 7.3 Donner Pass Rd. / South Shore Dr. Bl Ti0T S T Y 8 a, QIR 7R 3T 20T L e 2017 M3:3 s, A7 L ST ;3 Hwy. 89/West River Street (TART Stop)  7:00 8:00 9:00 10:00 10:00 11:00 12:00 1:00 2.00 300 3:49 4:20 4:49 5:20 5:49pm
Tuhoe ("v Transit Cenler 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 ]0:00 10:30 ”:00 ”:30 ]2:000"1]2:30 ]:00 ]:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:50 4:]0 4:50 5:]0 6:30pm TTUSD Admin Ofﬁ(es/Dunner Pass Rd. quk und Ride Drop 0"_ Bv Request OHIV
Alpine Transport Center 6:36 7:06  7:36  8.06 8:36  9:06 9:36 10:06 10:36 11:06 11:36 12.06 1236 1.06 1.36 2:.06 236 3.06 3.5 4:16 4:56 5:16  6:36 EASTBOUND | RECREATION CENTER TeAues o
Squaw Valley Rd./Hwy. 89 653 - 097/ 397556109 I 83 TR 0 W93 9 R (:09 55110 3911 -0 91N =3 9 177509 81725 1 - (9 W39 NP (950N 2" 3R - (9 0 3 59 M4 -2 O 4”5 OB 2 0 i 6:39 c g 1 i ) " . ] ; X A » ) 1 HIGHWAY 89 PARK AND RIDE—TAHOE CITY | SQUAW VALLEY
Squaw Valley Clock Tower Arrive 6:44  7:14 744 814 844 9:14 944 10:14 1044 1104 11:44 1214 12:44 104 144 214 244 314 404 4:35 504 5.35 6.4 g“""e’ Pass Rd. / South Shore Dr. 63T 1.7 837 937 1037 L3 1297 L3 E3T 837437 I 6F i _ . | .Q o ot o, P— PR . -
onner Pass Rd. / Donner Memorial State Park 6:42 742  8:42 942 1042 1142 1242 142 2:42 349 442 542 642 Tahoe ity Transit Center 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10.00 10:30 11:00 11:30 12:00 12:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30 3:00 3:50 4:10 4:50 5:10 6:30
Squaw Valley Clock Tower Depart 6:44 722 744 8:22 844 9:22  9.44 1022 10:44 11:22 11:44 12:22 1244 122 144 222 244 3.22 404 435 5.04 535 6.4 :
. Donner Pass Rd. / Cold Stream Rd. 6:43  7:43 843 943 1043 11:43 1243 143 243 343 443 543 643 Squaw Valley Ski Resort (Clock Tower)  6:44 7:14 7:44 8:14 8:44 9:14 9:44 10.14 10:44 11:14 11:44 12:14 12:44 1.14 1.44 214 2:44 3.14 404 4:35 5.04 5:35 6:44
V|||age af Squuw Vulley — East 6:46 7:24 7:46 8:24 8:46 9:24 9:46 ]0:24 ]0:46 ”:24 11:46 ]2:24 ]2:46 ]:24 1:46 2:24 2:45 3:24 4:06 4:37 5:06 5:37 6:45 E "
Squaw Valley Rd./Squaw Creek Rd. 6:50 7:27  7:50  8:27  8:50  9:27 9:50 10:27 10:50 11:27 11:50 12:27 1250 1:27 150 2.7 250  3:27 410 4.0 5:10  5:40 = L e e e
) 1 3 ; ; ; h ¥ ; ) ; : 4 HIGHWAY 89 PARK AND RIDE-SQUAW VALLEY | TAHOE CITY
Squaw Valley Rd./Hwy. 89 6:52 7:29 7.2 8:29 852 9:29 952 10:29 10:52 11:29 11:52 12:29 12:52 129 1:52 229 2:52 3:29 412 442 5.2 Donner Pass Rd. / Northwoods Blvd. 645 7:45 845 9:45 1045 1145 12:45 145 2:45 345 445 545 645 :
WEST River ST./HWY. 89 7:00 8:00 9:00 ]0:00 ”:00 ]2:00 ]:00 2:00 3:00 4:20 5:20 Donner Pass Rd./WESTM/WIH Cherries 6:46 7:46 8:46 9:46 10:46 11:46 12.46 1:46 2:46 3:46 4.46 5:46 6:46 SuUGW Vullev Skl Resort (C|0tk Tower) 7:52 8:22 8:52 9:22 9:52 10:22 10:52 11:22 11:52 12:22 12:52 1:22 1:52 2:22 2:52 3:22 4.05 4.35 5:05 5:35 6:05
Bank of America — Truckee 7.02 802 9.02 10:02 11:02 12:02 102 2.02 3.02 4.9 5.99 Deerfield Dr. / Crossroads Center.(PostOfﬁ(e) ON REQUEST ONLY Tahoe City Transit Center 8:15 8:45 9.15 9:45 10:15 10:45 11:15 11:45 12:15 12:45 1:15 1.45 2:15 2.45 3.15 3.45 4.28 4.58 5:28 5:58 6:28
Tahoe Forest Hospital 7.03 8.03 9.03 10:03 11:03 12:03 1.03 2.03 3.03 4.93 5.93 Donner Pass Rd. / Bank of America 6:47  7:47  8:47 9:47 10:47 .47 12:.47 .47 247  3:.47 447 547 647
Truckee Depot 7:10 8:10 9:10 10:10 11:10 12:10 1:10 2:10 3:10 4.30 5.30 Donner Pass Rd. / Tahoe Forest Cancer Center 6:48 7:48 8:48 9:48 10:48 11:48 1248 1.48 2.48 3:.48 4.48 548 6:48 HIGHWAY 267 PARK AND RIDE - TRUCKEE | NORTHSTAR
Truckee Depot (Connect- Regional TART/Greyhound/Amtrak) 6:50  7:50  8:50  9:50 10:50 11:50 1250 1:50  2:50  3:50 4:50 550 650 Truckee Tahoe Airport 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:0910:30 11:00 11:09 11:30 12:00 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09
267 SOUTHBOUND TRUCKEE DEPOT TO CRYSTAL BAY Donner Pass Rd. / Recreation Center 6:53 7:53 853 9:53 10:53 11:53 12:53 153  2:53  3:53  4:53 553 6:53 Northstar Ski Resort — Post #8  7:21 8:21 9:21 10:2110:45 11:15 11:21 11:45 12:1512:21 1:21 2:21 3:21 4:21 5:21
Truckee Depoi 7:000"1 800 900 ]000 ”00 12:00pm ]00 200 300 400 SOOm Edwin Rd./Henness Rd. 7:05 8:05 9.05 10:05 11:05 ]2:050"1 105 2:05 3:05 4.05 5:05 6:05 7:050"1
Best Western 7:04 8:04 9.04 10:04 11:04 12:04 1.04 2.04 3.04 4:04 5.04 HIGHWAY 267 PARK AND RIDE— NORTHSTAR | TRUCKEE
Hampton Inn 7.0 8.07 9.07 10:07 11:07 12:07 1.07 2.07 3.07 4:07 5:07 Northstar Ski Resort — Post #8  6:25 7:25 8:25 9.25 10:25 11:25 12:25 1:25 2:25 3:00 3:25 3:30 4:00 4:25 4:30 5.25
Truckee Airport 7:09 8:09 9:09 10:09 11:09 12:09 1:09 2:09 3:09 4:09 5:09 Truckee Tahoe Airport 6:41 7:41 8:41 9.41 10:41 11:41 12:.41 1.41 2.41 3:15 3.41 3.45 4:15 4.41 4.45 5.41
Northstar Village 6:55am 7:21 755  8:21 8.5  9:21 10:21 10:55 11:21 1155 12:21 12:55 1.2 221 255 321 355 421 455 521
Sawmill Heights 700 7:27 801 827 9:01 9:.27 10:27 11:01 11:27 12:01pm12:27 13:01 1.27 2:27 3.01 3:27 4.01 427 5.01 527 HIGHWAY 267 PARK AND RIDE— CRYSTAL BAY | KINGS BEACH | NORTHSTAR
Stewart Way/Hwy. 267 709 7:35 809 8:35 909 9:35 1035 11:09 11:35 12:09 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:35 305 3.35 405 435 5:05 535 Tahoe Biltmore (Hwy. 28 TART Stop) 6:00 6:30 7:00 7:30 8:00 8:30 9:00 9:30 10:00 11:00 11:30 12:0012:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 3:00 3:30 4:00 4:30 5:00
3“"";51’}'('"“,; Beﬁfh ;% ;ﬁ g% gﬁ 3% 332 }gﬁ H% Hﬁ }g% }gﬁ Hz Hz gﬁ g}z 332 “2 132 g}z gﬁ Huy. 28 & Coon St./Kings Beach  6:03 6:33 7.03 7:33 8:03 8:33 9.03 9:33 10:0311.03 11:33 12:0312:33 1:03 1:33 2.03 3.03 3:33 403 4:33 5.03
_— : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : Hwy. 28 & Sedline St./Kings Beach  6:07 6:37 707 7:37 8:07 8:37 9.07 9.37 10:07 11.07 11:37 12:0712:37 1:07 1:37 2.07 3:07 3:37 4:.07 4:37 5:07
Crystal Bay Club 124 7:50 8:24 850 924 950 10:50 _11:24 1:50 12:24 12:50 120 1:50 250 3:20 3:50 420 4:50 520 550 DOOR TO DOOR SERVICE AVAILABLE 7 DAYS A WEEK HOLIDAY AND NEW YEAR’S EVE WEEK Hwy. 267 & Stewart Way/Kings Beach  6:12 6:42 7:12 7:42 8:12 842 9:12 9:42 10:12 11:12 11:42 12:1212:42 1:12_1:42 2:12 3.12 3:42 4:12 4:42 5.12
: 1 December 26—31, 2019 Sawmilll Heights 6:19 6:49 7:19 7:49 8:19 8:49 9:19 9:49 10:19 11:19 11:49 12:1912:49 1:19 1:49 2:19 3:19 3:49 4:19 4.49 5:19
mﬁ:lv(i)”lg:lBOUND CRYSTAL BAY TO TRUSC.'XZEmeEPOT :ESER‘I(ATIONS’ (533) 15|5° 17;45h] £y i = N Northstar Ski Resort —Post #8  6:25 655 7:25 7:55 8:25 8:55 9:25 .55 10.25 11:25 11:55 12:2512:55 1:25 1.5 2:25 3.25 3.5 4:25 4.5 5.25
i > eservatrions are requirea ar leas 0urs In advance or the requesied riae. pm— Zam:
Stateline Rd. (Crystal Bay) 6:00  6:30  7:00 730 8:00 8:30  9:00 9:30 10.00 11:00 11:30 12:00pm12:30 1.00 2:00 3:.00  3:30 4.00 4:30 5:00pm s g - L P _ :
Coon St. — Kings Beach 6:03 633 7.3 733 8.03 833 9.03 933 10.03 1103 11:33 1208 1233 1.03 2.03 303 333 403 433 503 Diakc-Ride is o door to door service provided under the Americans with Disabilities Act. Persons with Truckee Neighborhoods o, from Downiown Truckee HIGHWAY 267 PARK AND RIDE— NORTHSTAR | KINGS BEACH | CRYSTAL BAY
Secline St. — Kings Beach 6:07 6:37 707 7:37 807 837 9:07 9:37 10:07 11:07_11:37_12.07_12:37 .07 2.07 3.07 337 407 431 507 disabilites that prevent them from using the Truckee Local Fixed Route System should contact the number 6pm—12am & Zom on New Year's Eve: Northstor Ski Resort — Post #8  6:55 7.21 7.5 8:21 8:55 921 1021 1055 11:21 1155 12:21 12:551:21 221 2:35 3.21 3:35 4:21 455 5.21
Stewart Way/Hwy. 267 612 6:40 7:12 742 812 842 912 9:47 10:12 11:12 1142 1212 12:47  1:12 2.12 312 342 412 442 5.1 above to receive prioriy service on Diaka-Ride. This service also is available fo the general public. Northstor to,/from Downfown Truckee sauill Heigbts , L0 707 801 827 5:01 537 1027 1.0V 1127 1200 1227 10V 107 097 301 347 401 407 5.1 527
Sawmill Heights 6:19  6:49 7:19 7:49 819 8:49 9.19 9.49 10:19 11:19 11:49 12:19 12:49 1.19 2.19 3.19 3.49 4.19 4.49 5.19 7y r Hwy. 267 & Stewart Way/Kings Beach 7:09 7:35 8:09 8:35 9:09 9:35 10:35 11:09 11:35 12:09 12:35 1:05 1:35 2:35 3:05 3:35 4:05 4:35 5:.05 5:35
Northstar Village 6:25 6:55 725 7:55 825 8:55 925 9.5 10:25 11:25 1155 12.25 1255 1.25 9.95 3.25 355 495 455 5.5 DIAL-A-RIDE FARES ADA Certified Passengers Ride FREE 6:30pm—11:30pm: Hwy. 28 & Secline St./Kings Beach  7:17 7:43 8:17 8:43 9:17 9:43 1043 11:17 11:43 12:17 12:43 1:13 1:43 2:43 3.13 3.43 413 4:43 5.13 5:43
Truckee Airport 6:41 7.41 8.41 9.41 10:41 1141 12:41 1.41 2.41 3.41 4.41 5.41 Adult Senior/ Petsortwith Disobity Child under 12 Squaw Valley to,/from Downtown Truckee Hwy. 28 & Coon St./Kings Beach  7:20 7:46 8:20 8:46 9:20 9:46 10:46 11:20 11:46 12:20 12:46 1:16 1:46 2:46 3:16 3:46 4:16 4:46 5:16 5:46
Hompton Inn 6:43 7:43 8:43 9.43 10:43 1143 12:43 1.43 2.43 3.43 4:43 5:43 ONE WAY $6.00 $2.00 20 Eouspec TG Toah el WoTtaboataion SeaiA aioe ruckeeTrakeglion Tahoe Biltmore (Hwy. 28 TART Stop) 7:24 7:50 8:24 8:50 9:24 9:50 10:50 11:24 11:50 12:24 12:50 1:20 1:50 2:50 3:20 3:50 4:20 4:50 5:20 5:50
Best Western 6:46 7:46 846 9.46 10:46 11:46 12:46 1.46 2:46 3.4 4:46 5:46
Truckee Depot 6:50 7:50 8:50 9:50 10:50 11:50 12:50 1:50 2:50 3:50 4:50 5:50 PUNCH PASS $20.00 $20.00 $20.00 Schedules are subject to weather/traffic conditions. Please arrive prior fo departure imes.




